Fylkestingsvalget 2011 Finnmark
valglister og kandidater

]
Listenavn Nr Kandidatnavn Fodselsar
Demokratene i Norge
1 Terje Johan Jensen 1977 ¢
2 Kari Bergendahl 1948 .
3 Jan Olsen 1957
4 Lisa Moon Hee Mikkelsen 1987
5 Stefan Skjavik 1986 |
6 Trond Gyvind Larsen 1960 |
7 Magnhild O Feuerbach Utsi 1944
Det norske Arbeiderparti
1 Runar Sjastad 1968 |
2 Ann-Solveig Sgrensen 1958 |
3 Thorbjgrn Jungard 1959
4 Grethe Erng Johansen 1957
5 Willy Andreas Pedersen 1981
6 Ragnhild Vassvik Kalstad 1966 |
7 Remi Morten Strand 1967 ¢
8 Bjerg Eli Masternes 1959
9 Steffen Ditlgvsen 1988 |
10 Kari Lene Olsen 1965 ,
11 Roy Arne Andersen 1961
12 Marit Johansen Rolstad 1987
13 Roger Leif Hansen 1943 |
14 Bente Haug 1971
15 Tarjei Jensen Bech 1992
16 Inga Berit Sara A Sara 1955 |
17 Ronny Wilhelmsen 1970
18 Siv Ranveig Olsen Gamst 1962
19 Maung San Lwin 1965 |
20 Line Lillevik 1970
21 Odd Arne Dikkanen 1971
22 Randi M Solli Pedersen 1945 |
23 Tomas Sagen 1966 |
24 Lill-Tove Ottesen 1969 |
25 Willy Lasse Andreassen 1965 |
26 Hilde listad 1963 |
27 UIf Trygve Svendsen Ballo 1953 |
28 Jasmin Brix 1966
29 Robert Wilhelmsen 1974
30 Eva Lisa Robertsen 1984
31 Gjermund Lars Amundsen 1946 |
32 Lisbeth Sandtrgen 1952
33 Bernt-Aksel Jensen 1954
34 Mai Camilla Munkejord 1977 ¢
35 Jan Martin Rishaug 1962
36 Irene Ramberg Eliassen 1965 |
37 UIf Age Syversen 1947
38 Sigrun Rasmussen 1966
39 Henning A P Braten 1982
40 Hanne Lise Nilssen 1947 -
Fremskrittspartiet
1 Claus Morten Jarstad 1972
2 Staal Nilsen 1947 ¢
3 Susanne Kristiansen 1968 |
4 Jarle W Andreassen 1958 |
5 Hans Jgrgen Andersen 1954
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Kandidatnavn

Stig R S Kiil Nergaard
Katri-Helen Johansen
Tommy Ronald Pettersen
Svein Ole Sandvik

Lasse Haughom

Ronny Berg

Laila A Siri Dervo

Simon Tivilov

Thorvald Roy Aspenes
Torgrim Holm

Stig Erling Johnsen

Hans J A Eriksen
John-Eirik Schjetne Hagen
Stig-@rjan Suhr Johansen
Bengt Rune Strifeldt

Ann Kathrin Endresen
Jane Teresa Bednarczyk
Anja Susanne Aslaksen
@Jrjan Nilsen

Frank-Tore Nygard

Laila Davidsen

Lise Svenning

Raymond Robertsen
Ingrid M J Mikkelsen

Jo Inge Hesjevik

Mikkel Isak Johansen Eira
Ellen Kristina Saba

Gro Marie J Nilssen

Lars Helge Jensen

Bror Oskar Sundstrem
Gunn Marit Nilsen

Ole Martin Rgnning
Nina Marie Eilertsen
Unn Berit Guttormsen
Kristen Albert Ellingsen
Anne-Marit Eira

Tor Johnny Aikio

Gunn B Karlsen Rasmussen
Svein Vegar Lyder

Unni Helene Heetta

Ole Dagfinn Klaudiussen
Brynly Idar Ballari
Christopher Sigurd Mohn
Bjgrnar Gjetmundsen
Turid Strand Bedi

Jonas Sgrum Nymo
Bard Rasmussen

Anne Karin Olli
Raymond Londal

Kare Breivik

Herold Paul Paulsen
Tone O Kollstrem
Hans-Jacob Bgna

Sissel Margrethe Wollmann

Svein Oddvar Iversen
Ellen Birgitta Johansen
Otto Strand

Turid Lien

Magnus Skarhol Gran
Ellen Sara H Kristensen

Miriam Monsen

Fodselsar

1979
1977
1971
1958
1945
1970
1965
1944
1960
1978
1971
1936
1972
1988
1971
1946
1954
1970
1982
1959

1974
1963
1974 |
1953
1969
1968
1975
1963
1960
1951
1964
1945 |
1963
1963
1961
1980
1967
1964
1974
1948
1949
1939
1948
1948
1965
1989
1955
1964
1963
1949
1952
1960
1970
1944

1951
1972
1949
1968
1987
1981
1988
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Kandidatnavn

Johan Bakken Sandvik
Ann Mari Aae Christensen
Jakob Lanto

Elisabeth Honsvall Holm
Astrid Daniloff

Margunn Hglland Birkeland
Monica Kofoed Henriksen
Sindre Asser N Nilssen
Anfryd Jakobsen

Kristian Turi

Helge Borud

Siren-Merete H Jankila
Jan-Erik Hansen

John Henrik Mienna
Barbro Bakkehaug

Lars Juhani Vasara

Hildur L S Israelsen

Pal Arild-Johansen

Vera Simonsen

Karstein M Kristiansen
Stig Rudolf Biekkola
Solveig Kristine Andersen
Mathea C Fjukstad Hansen
Bjernar Jakobsen

Berit F Svineng Johnsen
Karen Marie N E Buljo
Magne Medlie

Randi Karlstrem

Leif Theodor Akselsen
Ole Christian Arnesen
Berit Sara A S Turi
Jorn-lvar Holmgren
Aslak Persen Bals
Are Turi

Terje Arild Nilssen

B Charlotte Johansen

Ruth Antona Olsen
Ingolf Erling Eriksen
Jorn Haga

Birger Knudsen

Ingvild Eriksen
Ann-Birgit Bardsen Weernes
Bengt Stabrun Johansen
Anne-Mette Baeivi

Anne Valborg Slotten
Andre Oddgeir Larsen
Morten Wilhelmsen
Randine Merete Wislaff
Geir Julius Stensen
Oddvar Linnes

Hildur Maehle Hagen
Bjerne Kvernmo

Turid Marion Bjgrnstrem
Line Renquist Tapio

S Marika E Akerblom
Jon-Arne Selnes Johnsen
Tove Jorun Ovesen

Line Marie Brandsegg
Silje Pedersen Jacobsen
Hilde Sgnvisen

UIf Henriksen

Fodselsar

1942
1969
1953

1984 .
1946
1961
1974
1988

1948 |
1956
1947 -
1972

1965
1964
1965

1949
1941
1963

1979
1950
1958

1948 |
1991

1984 .
1956
1956
1968

1960

1922
1953
1948
1976
1928
1963
1946
1932

1970
1954
1957
1957
1969
1965
1967
1971
1987
1966
1964
1954
1948 |
1956
1964
1952
1955
1971
1970
1958
1960
1980
1987
1958
1966
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Kandidatnavn

Arve Melvin Gorm Engdal

Karin Ellen Johnsen

Doris Conrad

Fabrice Caline

Jens Karl Richard Handke
Rune Waaler

June Sommer Strask
Anne Kristin Lomeland

Tor Helge Reinsnes Moen

Marie Sneve Martinussen
Mia Felicia K Kjellmann
Jon Georg Gaska
Synngve Thomassen
Vetle Sandring

Roald Andreas Johansen
Grete Tarres

Magnus Holm Slettebg
Vigdis Korsnes

Anna Wisborg Blix

Ragnhild Lydia Nystad
Klemet Erland Haetta
Silje Karine Muotka
Kirsten E G Utsi

Sten O H Olsen Heahtta
Jo Dikkanen
John-Harald Skum
Lone Johanne Nilssen
Marja Liissa Partapuoli
Aili Keskitalo

Tore Bongo

Svein Henrik Persen
Ingrid Solveig Steinlein
Elin Anita Lansman
Ellen J Sara Eira

Siv Annie Mathisen
Berit Anne Mdtr Gaup
Berit Ranveig Nilssen
Ann Hege Rirud
Gunn-Britt Retter
Ande Trosten

Nils Einar Mathisen
Ingrid Elisabeth Nordal
Bjorg Guttorm
Anne-Lise Pedersen
Lasse Varsi Solbakk
Sara Margrethe Skum Haetta
Jan Henry Keskitalo
Einar Sigvald Roska
Olav Magnar Dikkanen
Ingunn Eldbjerg Utsi

Anna Ravna Gaup

Jon Nikolaisen

Fred Roald Johnsen
Marie T Solhaug Hansen
Geir Adelsten Iversen
Anne Toril Eriksen Balto
Age Flaten

Cecilie Hansen

Fodselsar

1971
1956

1946
1977
1968
1962
1958
1968
1963

1985
1988
1946
1952
1992
1948 |
1952
1984
1949
1985

1946
1973

1975
1965

1965
1969
1968

1991

1990
1968

1952

1953

1950
1965
1955
1966
1946
1959
1969
1971
1990
1937

1946
1954
1949
1989
1966
1946
1944
1932

1948
1966

1971
1955
1981
1954
1977

1962

1970
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Sosialistisk Venstreparti

Venstre
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Kandidatnavn

Isak Mathis Buljo

Nikolai Normann Lund
Eli Annie Liland
Rolf-Arne Nicolaisen
Trond Einar Karlsen
Kristin Kaspersen
Gunnar Marelius Hansen
Else Marie Holm Andersen
Jorunn Oddveig Haug
Viktoria V Nilsen

Gunn Zachariassen
Olav Henning Trondal
Magne Ballovara

Sigrid Nella Berg

Turid Irene Grgnbech
Tore-Jan Gjerpe

Magne Elias Svendsen
Rolf Steinar Heggeli
Benn Larsen

Kirsten Karen Kemi Bals

Einar Johansen

Johnny Hans Ingebrigtsen
Lisbeth Isaksen

Leif Birger Maekinen
Hege Runa Foss Westgaard
Bernt Magne Wilhelmsen
Mona Marie Jenssen

Rolf Arne Hanssen
Ase-Marie Smavik
Tomas Nathaniel Harder
Kirsti Bergsta

Hovard Kristiansen Wghni
Bente Furu

Gunnar Milch

Inga Manndal

Ole Andreas Gabrielsen
Tyra Veigard Mannsverk
Sigurd Johan Richardsen
Laura Kjolas

Hans-Roald Johnsen

Ase Winsents

Tommy Berg

Bente Orvik

Knut Ragnvald Mortensen

Klemet Klemetsen

Trine Noodt

Terje Solgy

Karen Inga Vars

Tore Karlsen Holien
Vera Lyskleett

Hans K Ladgen Gaarden
Stian Mauritz Celius
Carina Borch Abrahamsen
Kim Olav Sandberg

Nils Nilsen Gaup

Karen Anna Buljo

Hans Jgrgen Strgm

Eli Terese Jakobsen
Tore Jan Solstad

Marit Laursen

Jakob Rappner

Fodselsar

1965
1993
1962
1960
1961
1968
1949
1962
1943
1968
1960
1961
1972
1944
1958
1953
1954
1949
1955
1948
1943 |

1959
1952
1955
1953
1950
1955
1951
1949
1988
1981
1973
1955
1945
1954
1955
1955
1961
1971
1950
1955
1980
1962
1951

1956
1967
1953
1968
1980
1954
1977
1983
1970
1976
1955
1962
1954
1959
1948
1947
1968



8 Ruth Solveig Abrahamsen 1944
19 Jerund Haldor Greibrokk 1969 |
20 Berit Dagny J Anti 1963 |
21 Anton Leier Dahl 1949
22 Ingunn Mosand-Gjerde 1977 ¢
23 Hans Terje Johnsen 1944
24 Amund Bisgaard 1976
25 Jan Oskar Dervo 1970 |
26 Sverre Pedersen 1962
27 Bodil I Naukkarinen 1954
28 Rolf Simon Hansen 1945 |
29 Karen Marit Utsi 1969 |
30 Vidar Karlstad 1959
31 Eli Ristin Nergard 1974
32 Margot Irene Thomassen 1951
33 Ellef Lomundal 1972

34 Kjersti Bang 1970



